Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Res Tchr
Teacher
Res Tchr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Tchr-Ecse
Teacher
Social Worker
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay

$129,391
$95,076
$94,175
$90,595
$90,203
$88,914
$88,446
$88,110
$86,506
$86,378
$86,378
$83,668
$80,696
$78,893
$76,137
$74,120
$71,368
$67,923
$65,964
$64,417
$62,476
$59,198
$58,325
$58,072
$56,070
$54,433
$53,448
$50,088
$49,958
$49,957

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,928

$8,664
$14,944
$14,320
$15,577
$15,459
$14,500

$8,066
$15,253
$13,801
$15,245
$13,360
$13,104
$14,603

$7,041

$6,871
$13,959
$13,665
$12,056

$6,034
$13,197
$11,473

$4,937

$5,497
$11,206
$11,290
$12,066
$10,695
$11,158
$13,067



School Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian |

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec
Permit Teacher
Permit Teacher
Teacher

Permit Teacher
Teacher

Cns Il

Lib Tech Tech
Teacher

la Ell

Teacher

Teacher

Cns |

Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Volunteer Proj
Teacher

la | Spec Ed
Custodian |

la Preschool

lall

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec Sub Tchr, All Clerical
Subs

la Preschool
Cns |

la Preschool

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay

Otay
Otay
Otay

$49,863
$49,615
$48,666
$47,358
$46,555
$40,082
$39,820
$37,725
$34,963
$34,450
$34,194
$33,048
$31,908
$31,658
$24,814
$24,355
$22,807
$20,977
$20,350
$18,639
$18,453
$16,779
$15,548
$15,229
$13,293
$12,167
$11,412
$11,239

$9,339
$9,010
$8,926

$12,043
$9,570
$10,571
$10,460
$10,181
$11,942
$11,912
$3,647
$9,667
$5,885
$3,350
$5,404
$10,945
$4,034
$5,293
$2,879
$4,405
$1,807
$8,761
$2,544
$9,445
$9,192
$3,561
$8,974
$506
$792
$436
$385

$358
$345
$343



la | Spec Ed
lall

Cns |

la Preschool

Teacher

Noon Duty Supervisor
Cns Assist Sub
Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay
Otay

$8,580
$7,698
$7,483
$6,997
$1,777

$330
$297
$288
$250
$3,925



