Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$129,391	\$18,928
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$95,076	\$8,664
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$94,175	\$14,944
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$90,595	\$14,320
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$90,203	\$15,577
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$88,914	\$15,459
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$88,446	\$14,500
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$88,110	\$8,066
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$86,506	\$15,253
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$86,378	\$13,801
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$86,378	\$15,245
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$83,668	\$13,360
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$80,696	\$13,104
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$78,893	\$14,603
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$76,137	\$7,041
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$74,120	\$6,871
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$71,368	\$13,959
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$67,923	\$13,665
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$65,964	\$12,056
Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$64,417	\$6,034
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$62,476	\$13,197
Social Worker		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$59,198	\$11,473
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$58,325	\$4,937
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$58,072	\$5,497
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$56,070	\$11,206
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$54,433	\$11,290
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$53,448	\$12,066
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$50,088	\$10,695
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$49,958	\$11,158
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$49,957	\$13,067

School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$49,863	\$12,043
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$49,615	\$9,570
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$48,666	\$10,571
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$47,358	\$10,460
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$46,555	\$10,181
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$40,082	\$11,942
Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$39,820	\$11,912
Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$37,725	\$3,647
Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$34,963	\$9,667
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$34,450	\$5,885
Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$34,194	\$3,350
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$33,048	\$5,404
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$31,908	\$10,945
Lib Tech Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$31,658	\$4,034
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$24,814	\$5,293
la Ell		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$24,355	\$2,879
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$22,807	\$4,405
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$20,977	\$1,807
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$20,350	\$8,761
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$18,639	\$2,544
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$18,453	\$9,445
la Volunteer Proj		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$16,779	\$9,192
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$15,548	\$3,561
la l Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$15,229	\$8,974
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$13,293	\$506
la Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$12,167	\$792
la II		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$11,412	\$436
Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec	Sub Tchr, All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$11,239	\$385
la Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$9,339	\$358
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$9,010	\$345
Ia Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$8,926	\$343

la I Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$8,580	\$330
la II	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$7,698	\$297
Cns I	Cns Assist Sub	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$7,483	\$288
la Preschool	Sub. la/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$6,997	\$250
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Otay	\$1,777	\$3,925